
OCTOBER MENU
Tuesday October 1 Chicken Chunk Butter Beans Fruit Small Water or Soda
Wednesday October 2 Pizza Hut Salad    or Fruit Small Water or Soda
Thursday October 3 French Toast Sticks Sausage Fruit Small Water or Soda
Friday October 4 Chicken Fajita Fruit Small Water or Soda

Monday October 7 Hamburger Chips Fruit Small Water or Soda
Tuesday October 8 Clux Deluxe Green Beans Fruit Small Water or Soda
Wednesday October 9 Pizza Hut Salad     or Fruit Small Water or Soda
Thursday October 10 Loaded Baked Potato Fruit Small Water or Soda
Friday October 11 Taco Salad Fruit Small Water or Soda

Monday October 14 Popcorn Chicken Peas Fruit Small Water or Soda
Tuesday October 15 Philly Cheesesteak Chips Fruit Small Water or Soda
Wednesday October 16 Pizza Hut Salad     or Fruit Small Water or Soda
Thursday October 17 Spaghetti Bread Stick Fruit Small Water or Soda
Friday October 18 Chicken Fajita Fruit Small Water or Soda

Monday October 21 FALL BREAK
Tuesday October 22 FALL BREAK
Wednesday October 23 Pizza Hut Salad     or Fruit Small Water or Soda
Thursday October 24 Chicken Fillet Sandwich Chips Fruit Small Water or Soda
Friday October 25 Taco Salad Fruit Small Water or Soda

Monday October 28 BBQ Meatballs Mashed Potatoes Fruit Small Water or Soda
Tuesday October 29 Chicken Tenders Chips Fruit Small Water or Soda
Wednesday October 30 Pizza Hut Salad     or Fruit Small Water or Soda
Thursday October 31 Chicken Pot Pie Fruit Small Water or Soda
Friday November 1 Corn Dog Chips Fruit Small Water or Soda




